
Place Bib Nation Name Club Check Check2 ChipTime GunTime Gral.

27K Trail Run
27k Trail -18 femenil

1. 404 MARTINEZ TREVIZO, NAOMI FERNANDA LA TRIBU- AONIJIE 01:51:39,54 03:33:49,84 05:05:29,66 05:05:36,23 8

27K Trail  19-29 femenil
1. 197 LEYVA GARCÍA, DULCE CECILIA RUNNER@S 01:39:05,84 03:26:24,94 04:50:28,80 04:50:35,98 4
2. 76 ZAMORA CHAVEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 01:40:27,64 03:35:41,44 05:04:17,00 05:04:19,92 7
3. 706 VILLA PEREZ, VALERIA GRUPO MOHINORA 01:50:56,54 03:45:26,84 05:10:30,33 05:10:55,06 10
4. 154 RODRIGUEZ SOTO, JUDITH BELEN MASCARUNNERS 01:51:46,94 03:37:12,94 05:48:09,49 05:51:01,18 16

27k Trail 30-39 femenil
1. 340 NUÑEZ RUELAS, ROSARIO MARATÓN SANTA RITA 01:50:50,84 03:29:09,94 04:55:50,36 04:55:55,66 5
2. 412 AVILA BERNAL, STEPHANIE 3 PUNTOS RUNNING CLUB 01:52:16,04 03:45:06,24 04:57:16,85 04:57:23,26 6
3. 361 DOMINGUEZ VARGAS, IRMA ALEJANDRA LA TRIBU 01:50:33,64 03:45:08,44 05:16:47,22 05:16:56,53 12
4. 638 RÍOS CORRAL, MARIANA LOBOS 01:49:42,34 03:47:42,94 05:18:14,63 05:18:19,92 13
5. 723 IGLESIAS ARREOLA, ALEJANDRA C2CREW 01:44:23,54 03:58:18,74 05:43:50,54 05:43:57,32 15
6. 776 Quintero Hernandez, Gloria PIES LIGEROS TEAM 01:54:47,64 04:06:12,04 05:52:34,42 05:53:21,63 17

a.k. 419 CENICEROS MARTÍNEZ, ANGÉLICA GISELLE CORRE LIBRE CAMARGO 01:50:28,04 05:54:39,25 05:54:43,52 -1
a.k. 909 VAZQUEZ CHAVARRIA, ANA LAURA NINGUNO 01:58:33,74 03:38:42,81 03:38:49,91 -1
a.k. 950 ANGULO CONTRERAS, JAQUELINE INSANE RUUNERS 02:23:17,57 02:23:20,54 -1
DNF 59 MOLINA TEOBA, INGRID DRAGÓN RUNNERS 01:40:59,84 -1
DNF 140 VALENZUELA MATA, MARIA LIZETH MASCARUNNERS CIUDAD JUÁREZ 02:04:43,74 -1
DNF 314 BAÑUELOS, IVON PATRICIA 01:50:31,64 06:35:44,64 06:35:50,22 -1

27k Trail 40-49 femenil
1. 802 CÓRDOVA, ALEJANDRA 01:41:00,14 03:45:03,44 05:13:24,46 05:13:28,02 11
2. 825 YAÑEZ CALDERON, ALMA 01:51:01,14 03:53:03,74 05:19:26,50 05:19:30,32 14

a.k. 401 JUAREZ, KENELMA MOHINORA 01:51:42,24 03:13:50,84 04:43:58,79 04:44:02,92 -1

27k Trail 50-59 femenil
1. 869 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA DE LA LUZ LA TRIBU 01:51:45,04 03:40:38,84 05:05:33,53 05:05:36,28 9
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a.k. 466 VAZQUEZ TISCAREÑO, OLGA NIDIA 01:41:34,94 05:53:18,15 05:53:21,62 -1

27k Trail (-18) varonil
1. 409 BARRAZA ROSALES, JOSUE TALENTOS MIRANDA 01:30:25,64 02:40:04,64 03:42:27,11 03:42:37,82 5
2. 385 TORRES VARGAS, SANTIAGO CADS 01:29:26,64 03:27:31,64 04:58:23,59 04:58:25,02 36
3. 284 GARCÍA, LEONARDO SENDERISMO CD JUÁREZ 01:55:06,94 03:14:09,24 05:02:12,98 05:02:14,97 42
4. 167 BELTRAN AGUERO, EDUARDO URIEL TEAM AERORUNNERS 01:50:53,34 03:45:01,24 05:17:26,51 05:17:31,68 59

a.k. 88 GUARDIOLA MARTINEZ, ELIAN GUARDIOLA MOTORS 02:03:09,14 03:56:50,18 03:56:54,13 -1
a.k. 89 GUARDIOLA MARTINEZ, TADEO GUARDIOLA MOTORS 02:02:18,94 03:56:51,02 03:56:54,36 -1

27k Trail 19-29 varonil
1. 747 GONZALEZ DURAN, IVAN DANIEL ULTRAMEX 01:28:37,84 02:45:20,84 03:53:53,82 03:53:54,69 8
2. 127 DÍAZ GARDEA, ALAN INSANE RUNNERS 01:32:49,44 02:53:22,94 04:07:46,71 04:07:51,93 11
3. 779 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN DANIEL PIES LIGEROS TEAM 01:27:40,04 03:06:12,64 04:19:50,88 04:20:35,68 18
4. 848 VALDEZ GOMEZ, ROBERTO ULTRAMEX 01:33:21,24 03:06:37,54 04:23:51,07 04:23:53,02 19
5. 402 BARRAZA ROSALES, CRISTOPHER GAEL MANADA639 01:33:29,14 03:24:49,64 04:43:04,48 04:43:15,29 24
6. 683 GARCIA GONZALEZ, LUIS RAUL MANADA 639 01:33:28,74 03:24:38,54 04:43:12,17 04:43:15,47 25
7. 923 PORTILLO SIMONS, JESUS ALBERTO 01:31:35,74 03:06:14,54 04:44:05,93 04:44:08,98 26
8. 305 RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO NINGUNO 01:29:27,84 03:27:32,54 04:46:01,96 04:46:04,02 28
9. 793 TENA RUIZ, CESAR ADRIAN GT FLOW CLUB 01:51:05,14 03:30:47,94 04:53:51,63 04:53:55,22 33
10. 555 SAENZ VALENZUELA, MARCO ALPHAS RP 01:38:35,94 03:24:50,54 04:55:01,37 04:55:03,02 34
11. 75 OCAMPO BELTRAN, RUBEN 01:40:28,24 03:35:41,04 05:04:15,78 05:04:20,02 45
12. 893 JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO TROTAMUNDOS 01:50:13,54 03:41:47,74 05:00:10,22 05:06:51,63 47
13. 940 ROSALES FIERRO, EDWIN GERARDO MOHINORA 01:50:19,54 03:39:20,74 05:15:49,49 05:15:54,42 55
14. 946 RIOS MUÑOZ, MARTIN DANIEL SB RUNNING CLUB 01:54:06,44 03:46:57,14 05:21:43,03 05:21:50,38 61
15. 399 Salazar Sandoval, Jose Eduardo EIDA 01:52:28,14 03:51:26,64 05:24:32,91 05:24:40,86 62
16. 280 PAYAN BALLESTEROS, LUIS MAURICIO 01:51:18,64 03:54:04,04 05:26:02,97 05:26:04,76 63
17. 955 PÉREZ, SALVADOR NO TENGO 01:52:33,34 04:02:01,84 05:59:11,31 05:59:15,57 70
18. 298 CARRION, OCTAVIO NA 01:40:19,24 03:59:09,14 06:02:59,07 06:03:05,72 73
a.k. 96 SANCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, ABEL AERORUNNERS 01:40:00,14 06:10:02,99 06:10:09,86 -1
a.k. 101 BELTRAN, ALEXANDER AERORUNNERS 01:46:06,04 06:10:04,64 06:10:09,36 -1
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a.k. 630 ESQUIVEL LINARES, JUAN PABLO ULTRAMEX 02:18:11,28 02:18:16,18 -1
DNF 318 PULIDO FLORES, ARODY ERNESTO PARRAL 01:49:26,64 03:37:59,94 -1
DNF 438 CHACON MEDINA, ERIK DANIEL 01:56:15,74 03:53:54,14 -1

27k Trail 30-39 varonil
1. 611 SOSA, CHRISTIAN ULTRAMEX 01:27:37,84 02:36:23,34 03:38:37,37 03:38:41,08 4
2. 78 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, HECTOR AERORUNNERS 01:28:59,64 02:51:58,44 03:58:25,62 03:58:30,22 9
3. 729 CANO LÓPEZ, MANUEL - 01:28:47,04 02:58:17,34 04:05:10,83 04:05:19,42 10
4. 775 GONZALEZ BAUTISTA, MATEO PIES LIGEROS TEAM 01:28:31,54 02:59:19,04 04:08:45,12 04:09:28,42 12
5. 942 GILL RUELAS, JOSE LUIS WERIGA NORAWA 01:30:49,64 02:58:13,04 04:12:40,99 04:12:45,62 14
6. 997 BURCIAGA SANCHEZ, JOEL ALAN NAHUALES 01:29:18,04 03:01:29,94 04:16:27,16 04:16:31,64 16
7. 407 QUIÑONEZ, OMAR OLAFF 01:33:53,94 03:05:18,64 04:25:05,97 04:25:12,88 20
8. 184 PEREZ REYES, CHRISTIAN JOSUE ESQUIZOS 01:34:40,34 03:17:43,14 04:33:49,46 04:33:51,04 22
9. 761 ESCAMILLA LINAJE, ALEJANDRO RUNER@S 01:50:16,14 03:31:43,54 04:44:53,04 04:44:57,42 27
10. 588 BUSTILLOS SANTOS, EDMUNDO BABOSAS 85 01:48:11,24 03:24:44,14 04:48:10,09 04:48:16,82 30
11. 849 PEREZ MORALES, OSCAR DISTMAR RUN CLUB 01:50:59,44 03:31:25,44 04:40:04,80 04:49:59,72 31
12. 411 HERNANDEZ MIJARES, ADRIAN 3 PUNTOS RUNNING CLUB 01:51:01,14 03:31:28,74 04:52:35,37 04:52:42,28 32
13. 983 MORALES REYES, CESAR RAMON 01:53:30,44 03:48:43,44 04:58:38,80 04:58:43,92 37
14. 100 GUARDIOLA GINEZ, ARMANDO GUARDIOLA MOTOR 01:51:21,14 03:17:17,94 04:58:43,22 04:58:47,92 38
15. 341 MUÑOZ MELENDEZ, JOSE LUIS RUTA 7 01:38:47,64 03:26:41,54 04:58:47,13 04:58:49,26 39
16. 201 UREÑA QUINTERO, OBEP EFRAIN SIN CLUB 01:38:59,64 03:28:16,24 05:02:49,80 05:02:58,46 43
17. 707 GRIJALVA ALZAGA, HUMBERTO NA 01:50:56,54 03:44:45,34 05:10:31,40 05:10:55,98 50
18. 426 ACOSTA LARA, DANIEL CORRE LIBRE CAMARGO 01:50:35,34 03:42:36,64 05:14:52,75 05:14:57,02 53
19. 299 JIMENEZ RIVAS, SALVADOR 01:41:47,14 03:40:20,64 05:15:02,51 05:15:09,87 54
20. 832 MARIZCAL RIOS, JOSE DANIEL 01:51:22,04 03:45:08,44 05:16:48,19 05:16:56,28 57
21. 463 SANCHEZ, RUBEN AERORUNNERS 01:51:26,64 03:40:44,04 05:17:24,95 05:17:31,08 58
22. 4 MERCADO ESQUIVEL, ADOLFO ALEXIS TEAM BLUE DEMOND 01:39:37,14 03:37:16,04 05:21:26,19 05:21:32,62 60
23. 696 NAHUM, HECTOR INSANE RUNNERS 01:50:18,44 03:52:06,04 05:26:17,04 05:26:21,83 64
24. 724 PARRA PARRA, EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO C2CREW 01:44:26,04 03:58:19,64 05:43:49,36 05:43:57,36 68
25. 360 MARTINEZ OLMOS, VICTOR MANUEL LA TRIBU - AONIJIE 01:53:30,74 04:12:02,84 05:56:53,17 05:57:00,18 69
26. 847 SATTELMEIER, JAMES SUPERGRINGO HAJA 01:48:02,64 04:00:36,14 05:53:01,80 06:00:57,09 72
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a.k. 84 GUARDIOLA CORDOVA, MARTIN ALBERTO GUARDIOLA MOTORS 02:02:52,74 03:56:49,27 03:56:54,42 -1
a.k. 266 VILLA GOMEZ, MANUEL ALEJANDRO MOTIVA RUNNING CLUB 01:52:29,64 05:56:32,89 05:56:37,98 -1
a.k. 275 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS BISONTES RUNNING TEMA 01:52:57,94 05:54:42,80 05:54:43,59 -1
a.k. 908 FLORES GÓMEZ, ALDO ADRIAN NINGUNO 01:57:16,04 03:31:06,43 03:31:12,18 -1
DNF 39 MARTINEZ, HIDALGO N/A 02:04:49,24 -1

27k Trail 40-49 varonil
1. 931 ALVAREZ CISNEROS, EDUARDO INSANE RUNNERS 01:27:55,04 02:40:03,44 03:46:29,78 03:46:36,12 6
2. 556 CASTORENA BORJON, DANIEL PH TEAM MOUNTAIN GOATS 01:27:42,44 02:45:35,14 03:53:47,78 03:53:54,43 7
3. 700 MENDOZA QUINONES, CARLOS FRANCISCO GRUNNERS 01:27:42,74 02:57:02,24 04:10:09,97 04:10:14,76 13
4. 948 GILL RUELAS, MONSERRAT SABINO WERIGA NORAWA 01:31:25,64 02:58:12,44 04:12:46,30 04:12:49,83 15
5. 97 CORREA, EDUARDO SENDERÍSMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 01:33:57,04 03:11:17,14 04:20:31,75 04:20:33,98 17
6. 274 PUENTES AVILA, OCTAVIO BISONTES RUNNING TEAM 01:52:32,74 03:26:53,14 04:47:23,18 04:47:24,22 29
7. 65 GONZALEZ  RAMIREZ, RAYMUNDO SOLITARIO 01:38:55,94 03:28:44,44 04:57:02,41 04:57:04,92 35
8. 758 ALVARADO GONZALEZ, ROBERTO ALFREDO PATAS PLANAS (CUAUHTÉMOC) 01:50:40,14 03:46:02,14 05:00:31,17 05:00:39,78 40
9. 301 CORRALES, RAÚL YA CORRIERON AMIGOS 01:39:02,84 03:28:11,84 05:01:15,07 05:01:17,32 41
10. 803 MOLINA, ARTURO 01:50:15,54 03:45:02,24 05:03:22,64 05:03:25,33 44
11. 424 GARCÍA REYES, ÓSCAR ARMANDO SENDERISMO CD JUÁREZ 01:54:32,94 03:13:57,54 05:05:56,91 05:05:57,88 46
12. 601 ZALETA REYES, JESUS ODILON ZALETA BOX 01:31:33,84 03:44:57,04 05:14:26,43 05:14:29,26 52
13. 659 DELGADO MACYSHYN, MARIO ALBERTO PORTALES TRAIL RUN 01:51:08,14 03:55:50,94 05:32:30,06 05:32:38,78 66
14. 330 MARTINEZ MAGALLANES, ERICK MOHINORA 01:52:28,04 04:04:18,54 05:34:54,84 05:35:02,33 67
a.k. 122 Roldan, Altemar 01:51:26,64 05:36:35,45 05:36:38,14 -1
a.k. 225 GUEVARA BECERRA, VÍCTOR HUGO ALL TERRAIN- CROSSFIT4:8 02:18:52,60 02:18:54,03 -1
a.k. 334 SIGALA CHÁVEZ, EDUARDO ALL TERRAIN 02:28:01,59 02:28:04,66 -1
DNF 56 ALFERES, CARLOS LINCES TRAIL RUNN 01:40:30,34 -1
DNF 178 GARCIA FAJARDO, MIGUEL ANGEL TEAM BLUE DEMON RUNNING 01:43:58,54 -1
DNF 331 HERNANDEZ RAMOS, ELEAZAR 01:49:05,94 06:35:41,60 06:35:50,37 -1
DNF 732 DAVILA AMARO, DANIELO NUCOS TEAM 01:46:11,04 -1

27k Trail 50-59 varonil
1. 472 VILLEGAS HERNÁNDEZ, DANIEL PIERNON LOCO CD. JUÁREZ 01:35:01,24 03:12:56,04 04:32:29,41 04:32:35,18 21
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2. 288 YAÑEZ MUÑOZ, JESÚS ALBERTO INSANE RUNNERS 01:40:12,54 03:24:59,14 04:42:18,54 04:42:28,72 23
3. 894 LIRA, CESAR MOHINORA 01:50:10,64 03:41:52,44 05:00:14,19 05:06:52,06 48
4. 995 CHAVEZ, DAVID Endurance Cusi 01:51:29,74 03:37:30,44 05:09:16,87 05:09:19,53 49
5. 282 RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL CHURIPIS 01:41:23,14 03:36:22,54 05:13:21,57 05:13:22,92 51
6. 382 JUAREZ AGUILAR, DAVID INSANE RUNNERS 01:51:41,04 03:48:51,74 05:16:17,39 05:16:27,42 56
7. 965 AVILA TABARES, RUBEN NAHUALES 01:52:22,54 03:55:07,84 05:29:02,93 05:29:08,38 65
8. 6 LEGARRETA CASTILLO, LUIS NOE MEOQUI 01:51:53,34 04:01:59,04 05:59:09,94 05:59:15,69 71

a.k. 433 SÁENZ HERNANDEZ, JESÚS GABRIEL THE ROCK GYM 01:09:56,84 01:53:13,37 01:53:23,02 -1
a.k. 933 DE LA GARZA, DANTE PORTALES 01:54:03,34 06:16:52,30 06:17:00,06 -1
a.k. 943 PAYAN RODARTE, JESUS ALBERTO PAYAN TEAM 01:51:20,14 05:54:33,20 05:54:43,47 -1
DNF 25 GARCÍA, RENÉ 01:47:35,14 06:35:44,32 06:35:50,05 -1
DNF 58 MOLINA JIMENEZ, QUINTÍN DRAGÓN RUNNERS 01:40:58,04 -1
DNF 105 SALINAS RAMIREZ, ROBERTO MASCARUNNERS CIUDAD JUAREZ 01:41:19,94 06:37:50,61 06:39:54,97 -1
DNF 149 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, ARMANDO MASCARUNNERS 01:57:09,24 -1
DNF 813 MARTÍNEZ GUTIERREZ, OSCAR ZO-ZIAO 01:44:32,74 06:31:46,19 06:31:49,06 -1

27k Trail  60+ varonil
a.k. 608 AVILA DAVILA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 01:21:13,44 02:16:36,91 02:16:46,92 -1
a.k. 928 VILLAVERDE CARRASCO, RAUL CICLOTONE 01:21:10,14 02:22:33,91 02:22:46,12 -1

Number of records: 121
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